
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 231 De Smedt Maxime 0 4 1 1 1 1

2 230 Jonathan Capiaux 0 12 2 2 4 4

3 256 Flawinne Celle 0 13 3 4 3 3

4 257 Bruyninckx Liv 0 14 7 3 2 2

5 236 Tollet Finn 0 21 4 6 5 6

6 232 Steyvers Jack 0 22 5 5 7 5

7 258 Deckers Flore 0 26 6 7 6 7



plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3

1 697 Deroye Mart RSC Tienen 3 1 1 1

2 699 Hoelbeek Kato RSC Tienen 6 2 2 2

3 696 Dhondt Lies Reko Roller Club Zemst 9 3 3 3

4 688 Capiaux Lieze-Lotte Reko Roller Club Zemst 12 4 4 4

5 684 De Smedt Axelle Reko Roller Club Zemst 15 5 5 5

6 690 Vereecke Lorelyn Reko Roller Club Zemst 18 6 6 6

7 693 Chapel Sterre Reko Roller Club Zemst 22 8 7 7

8 687 Bankaert Lisa Reko Roller Club Zemst 23 7 8 8

9 692 Biaumet Alice Reko Roller Club Zemst 27 9 9 9



Miniemen Jongens

plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3

1 601 Van Wezemael Pepijn 0 4 1 1 2

2 603 Caenen Seppe 0 5 2 2 1

3 604 Roelants Sander 0 9 3 3 3



Pupillen Meisjes

plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3

1 504 Roelants Hannah Roll & Skate Leuven 5 1 2 2

2 511 Haezaert Lena Roll & Skate Leuven 7 2 4 1

3 512 De Roeck Linde Reko Roller Club Zemst 7 3 1 3

4 521 Ricchiuti Nina Helena RSC Tienen 11 4 3 4

5 523 Coremans Julie Reko Roller Club Zemst 17 7 5 5

6 514 Van Wezemael Soetkin Reko Roller Club Zemst 18 5 6 7

7 527 Vanderstukken Eva RSC Tienen 19 6 7 6

8 513 Tollet Febe RSC Tienen 24 8 8 8

9 528 Vanderstukken Esther RSC Tienen 28 9 10 9

10 518 Capiaux Anne-Lore Reko Roller Club Zemst 29 10 9 10

11 525 Geerts Paulien Reko Roller Club Zemst 34 11 12 11

12 526 Caenen Vera Reko Roller Club Zemst 35 12 11 12

13 530 Steyvers Lisa Reko Roller Club Zemst 39 13 13 13



Scholieren Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 486 Godts Kaat Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 1 1 1 1
2 491 Roelants Jorien Roll & Skate Leuven 10 3 2 2 3
3 481 Robeyns Lena Roll & Skate Leuven 11 2 3 4 2
4 488 Biaumet Emilie Reko Roller Club Zemst 17 5 5 3 4
5 490 Devoogdt Miek Reko Roller Club Zemst 18 4 4 5 5
6 479 Dobbelaere Siska Reko Roller Club Zemst 26 6 7 7 6
7 476 De Vleeshouwer Elena Reko Roller Club Zemst 26 7 6 6 7
8 474 Jacobs Sterre Reko Roller Club Zemst 32 8 8 8 8



Scholieren Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 420 Lamberts Maarten Reko Roller Club Zemst 6 1 1 1 3
2 418 Deroye Leander RSC Tienen 7 2 2 2 1
3 401 Trekels Staf Reko Roller Club Zemst 11 3 3 3 2
4 417 Van Wezemael Kasper Reko Roller Club Zemst 16 4 4 4 4
5 412 Van cauwenbergh Cas Roll & Skate Leuven 22 5 5 6 6
6 405 Flawinne Mille RSC Tienen 24 6 6 7 5
7 403 Brouwers Lucas RSC Tienen 26 7 7 5 7
8 407 Vermont Klaas Reko Roller Club Zemst 32 8 8 8 8
9 409 Desender Mathias Reko Roller Club Zemst 36 9 9 9 9



Cadetten Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 304 Malu Louise Reko Roller Club Zemst 7 3 1 2 1
2 308 Bergé Elise RSC Tienen 7 1 2 1 3
3 311 Vermont Roos Reko Roller Club Zemst 10 2 3 3 2
4 302 Haemels Lotte Reko Roller Club Zemst 16 4 4 4 4
5 316 Devoogdt Nans Reko Roller Club Zemst 20 5 5 5 5
6 313 Essaoudi Hanae Reko Roller Club Zemst 24 6 6 6 6
7 924 Hendrickx Emilie Roll & Skate Leuven 28 7 7 7 7



Cadetten Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3 W4

1 396 Trekels Fons Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 1 1 1 1
2 392 Demiddele Aster Roll & Skate Leuven 9 3 2 2 2
3 395 Reynaerts Lukas RSC Tienen 13 2 3 4 4
4 398 Istas Florian Reko Roller Club Zemst 14 4 4 3 3
5 390 Van Calster Tijn Roll & Skate Leuven 20 5 5 5 5
6 387 De Paepe Senne RSC Tienen 24 6 6 6 6



Uitslag 2 vliegende ronden 

Schol_Cadet VBJC 2023

PLAATS RUGN NAAM TIJD

1 420 Lamberts Maarten 0:00:20,814

2 396 Trekels Fons 0:00:21,517

3 418 Leander Deroye 0:00:21,971

4 308 Bergé Elise 0:00:22,006

5 401 Trekels Staf 0:00:22,238

6 311 Vermont Roos 0:00:22,463

7 304 Malu Louise  0:00:22,499

8 417 Van Wezemael Kasper 0:00:22,569

9 395 Reynaerts Lukas 0:00:22,900

10 412 Cas Van Cauwenbergh 0:00:22,965

11 392 Aster Demiddele 0:00:23,180

12 405 Flawinnen Mille 0:00:23,199

13 302 Haemels Lotte 0:00:23,224

14 403 Brouwers Lucas 0:00:23,253

15 398 Istas Florian 0:00:23,451

16 486 Godts Kaat 0:00:23,854

17 316 Devoogdt Nans 0:00:24,041

18 481 Lena Robeyns 0:00:24,212

19 491 Roelants Jorien 0:00:24,318

20 407 Vermont KLaas 0:00:24,450

21 390 Van Calster Tijn 0:00:24,801

22 490 Devoogdt Miek 0:00:24,918

23 313 Essaoudi Hanae 0:00:25,212

24 488 Biaumet Emilie 0:00:25,381

25 924 Hendrickx Emilie 0:00:25,471

26 479 Siska Dobbelaere 0:00:26,648

27 476 De Vleeshouwer Elena 0:00:26,731

28 409 Desender Mathias 0:00:27,067

29 474 Jacobs Sterre 0:00:28,316

30 387 De Paepe Senne 0:00:35,187


